16-megabit
(1M x 16/2M x 8)
3-volt Only
Flash Memory
AT49BV160
AT49BV160T
AT49BV161
AT49BV161T

1427J–FLASH–01/02
AT49BV160(T)/161(T)
AT49BV160(T)/161(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 25 0.01 AT49BV160-70CI
AT49BV160-70TI
45C1
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 25 0.01 AT49BV160-90CI
AT49BV160-90TI
45C1
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 25 0.01 AT49BV160T-70CI
AT49BV160T-70TI
45C1
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 25 0.01 AT49BV160T-90CI
AT49BV160T-90TI
45C1
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 25 0.01 AT49BV161-70CI
AT49BV161-70TI
48C5
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 25 0.01 AT49BV161-90CI
AT49BV161-90TI
48C5
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 25 0.01 AT49BV161T-70CI
AT49BV161T-70TI
48C5
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 25 0.01 AT49BV161T-90CI
AT49BV161T-90TI
48C5
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
AT49LV160(T)/161(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 25 0.01 AT49LV161-70CI
AT49LV161-70TI
48C5
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 25 0.01 AT49LV161T-70CI
AT49LV161T-70TI
48C5
48T
Industrial